Start
Time

Hearing
Date

Hearing Type

Hearing

For 2/23/2026 to 2/23/2026

Location

Jailing Party Name

Cell

SO
Number

Booking Nbr

2/23/2026 2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment
Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment
Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

Courtroom K

ELIZABETH JUNE
GAW

JONTE ANDREW
POWELL

DAVID VELASCO
CHAGALA

BRENDAN TANNER
WENCE

ANGEL ADRIAN
SANCHEZ

DAMARUS JAQUIES
JACKSON

MATIAS ZARATE

SANTIAGO RAMON
CALLE

KHALLEEL MALIK
HUNT

TIMOTHY JAMES
ROGERS

KYRA NELSON

DANNY LAMORRIS
GRADY, Junior

DAVID DARRIAN
PICKENS

BRADLEY JON KIEFT

ROBERT MICHAEL
RICHARDSON

XINYUE XU

DANAJA JANAE
ROBINSON

DESTINY LYNN
CONFER

DARION MARTICE
MARSHON
EDWARDS

CHABRAIL COLE
JONES PREMO

D4-1D16L 001079351 2026-00000490

BOOKH-3

1039085

2026CFAWOW

2026-00000596
2024CF1074

BOOKH-3 001084552 2026-00000598

2026CFAWOW

BOOKH-3 001082763 2026-00000600

2026CMAWOW

BOOKH-3 001084148 2026-00000602

BOOKH-7

BOOKH-8

BOOKH-2

BOOKH-7

BOOKH-3

BOOKF-2

BOOKH-7

BOOKH-8

BOOKH-8

BOOKH-5

BOOKF-2

BOOKF-2

BOOKF-2

BOOKH-7

BOOKH-7

26CFAWOW/26
TRAWOW

001084554 2026-00000603

26CFAWOW

001077217 2026-00000606

26CFAWOW

001081681 2026-00000607

1063119

1070401

26CF0161

2026-00000609
26CFAWOW/26
CMAWOW

2026-00000611
26CMAWOW

001084420 2026-00000613

1066758

996257

1000444

40282

26CMAWOW

2026-00000614
26CMAWOW/22
MT1979/24CF1342

2026-00000616
26CFAWOW

2026-00000618
26CF180/26CF181

2026-00000619
26CFAWOW/26
CMAWOW

001084556 2026-00000620

26CMAWOW

001084557 2026-00000621

26CMAWOW

001083081 2026-00000622

1044161

1038802

26CM/26
CFAWOW/25MT
452/25CF1209

2026-00000624
26CMAWOW

2026-00000625
26CFAWOW
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