

**Hearing
For 2/23/2026 to 2/23/2026**

Hearing Date	Start Time	Hearing Type	Location	Jailing Party Name	Cell	SO Number	Booking Nbr
2/23/2026	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	ELIZABETH JUNE GAW	D4-1D16L	001079351	2026-00000490 2026CFAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	JONTE ANDREW POWELL	BOOKH-3	1039085	2026-00000596 2024CF1074
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	DAVID VELASCO CHAGALA	BOOKH-3	001084552	2026-00000598 2026CFAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	BRENDAN TANNER WENCE	BOOKH-3	001082763	2026-00000600 2026CMAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	ANGEL ADRIAN SANCHEZ	BOOKH-3	001084148	2026-00000602 26CFAWOW/26 TRAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	DAMARUS JAQUIES JACKSON	BOOKH-7	001084554	2026-00000603 26CFAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	MATIAS ZARATE	BOOKH-8	001077217	2026-00000606 26CFAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	SANTIAGO RAMON CALLE	BOOKH-2	001081681	2026-00000607 26CF0161
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	KHALLEEL MALIK HUNT	BOOKH-7	1063119	2026-00000609 26CFAWOW/26 CMAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	TIMOTHY JAMES ROGERS	BOOKH-3	1070401	2026-00000611 26CMAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	KYRA NELSON	BOOKF-2	001084420	2026-00000613 26CMAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	DANNY LAMORRIS GRADY, Junior	BOOKH-7	1066758	2026-00000614 26CMAWOW/22 MT1979/24CF1342
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	DAVID DARRIAN PICKENS	BOOKH-8	996257	2026-00000616 26CFAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	BRADLEY JON KIEFT	BOOKH-8	1000444	2026-00000618 26CF180/26CF181
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	ROBERT MICHAEL RICHARDSON	BOOKH-5	40282	2026-00000619 26CFAWOW/26 CMAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	XINYUE XU	BOOKF-2	001084556	2026-00000620 26CMAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	DANAJA JANA ROBINSON	BOOKF-2	001084557	2026-00000621 26CMAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	DESTINY LYNN CONFER	BOOKF-2	001083081	2026-00000622 26CM/26 CFAWOW/25MT 452/25CF1209
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	DARION MARTICE MARSHON EDWARDS	BOOKH-7	1044161	2026-00000624 26CMAWOW
	2:00 PM	Arraignment	Courtroom K	CHABRAIL COLE JONES PREMO	BOOKH-7	1038802	2026-00000625 26CFAWOW

Hearing
For 2/23/2026 to 2/23/2026